PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

System Sensor
Sprinkler Flow Switch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pipe size Hole size
SSW-WFD20 2” (50mm) 1¼” (30mm)
SSW-WFD25 2 ½” (65mm) 1¼” (30mm)
SSW-WFD30-2 3” (80mm) 2” (50mm)
SSW-WFD40 4” (100mm) 2” (50mm)
SSW-WFD60 6” (150mm) 2” (50mm)
SSW-WFD80 8” (200mm) 2” (50mm)
SSW-WFDT T TAP – To Suit 1”, 1 ¼”, 1½” 2” Tees N/A
APPROVALS
 3 SSL Approved
 3 ActivFire certified - WFD Listing No. afp-2306